

TMP 7-04-00-010.00

Disclaimer: Neither the Spartanburg Water System-Spartanburg Sanitary Sewer District (collectively known as "Spartanburg Water"), nor any agent, officer, elected official or employee of Spartanburg Water warrants the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information provided with the data herein. Spartanburg Water shall not be liable for any losses caused by such reliance on the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of any information provided with the data herein. Spartanburg Water shall not be liable for any losses caused by such reliance on the accuracy, reliability or timeliness of such information, including but not limited to, incidental damages. This data is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose or non- infringement. Spartanburg Water immunities as provided in the South Carolina Tort Claims Act.

